E. coli bacteria, using membrane filter
(MF) count, shall not exceed one hun-
dred twenty-five (125) per one hundred
(100) milliliters as a geometric mean
based on not less than five (5) samples
equally spaced over a thirty (30)
day period nor exceed two hundred
thirty-five (235) per one hundred (100)
milliliters in any one (1) sample in a
thirty (30) day period.

Table 3, at the back of the report, lists field
measurements and concentrations ofE. coli for
Concentrations of Escherichia coli  11

Figure 3. Concentrations of Escherichia coli measured in the environmental samples and duplicate